
Pl NR Team Drivers Car Cl NRF MAG SPA 24H 6u 24H 12u 24H 24h NUR NAS TOT Worst 

score

Final 

Score

Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. Ove. Cl. 0

1 11 PK Carsport Guelinckx/Longin/Longin Audi GT2 GTA 25 27 18 19 25 25 12,5 13 12,5 12,5 25 26 / / 25 26 291 0 291

2 2 Russel Racing by NGT Thiers/Van Hooydonk/Corten Porsche 992 GTA 10 10 6 6 15 15 6 6 7,5 7,5 12 12 18 18 15 15 179 12 167

3 20 Totaalplan Racing Wauters/Verheyen Lamborghini SF GTA 0 0 25 26 18 20 0,5 2,5 0,5 3,5 0 1 25 27 1 11 161 0 161

4 99 Belgium Racing Derdaele/Cool Porsche 992 GTA 15 15 15 15 10 10 4 4 4 4 10 10 8 8 18 18 168 16 152

5 63 Tip Top Rent Peters/De Cock Porsche Cayman GTB 6 6 1 1 4 4 2 13 1 13 4 27 10 10 10 27 139 2 137

6 88 TCL Motorsport by AR 

Performance

Terclavers/Terclavers/Zaenen BMW M2 CS TA 1 17 1 19 1 27 0,5 7,5 0,5 8 2 15 4 25 6 19 153,5 18 135,5

7 50 Convents Racing 

Team

Convents/Convents/Raymakers BMW E90 325i TB 1 18 / / 1 15 0,5 7,5 0,5 12,5 1 27 1 20 1 27 133 0 133

8 14 Alnimax Racing Borgmans/De Witte BMW M2  TA 2 18 0 0 1 15 0,5 9,5 3 12,5 8 27 1 15 4 15 131,5 0 131,5

9 70 Simtag Racing Lammens BMW E90 325i TB 1 25 1 26 1 12 0,5 9 0,5 7,5 1 15 1 15 / / 115,5 0 115,5

10 18 Hamofa Motorsport Verhoeven/Verhoeven/Verhoeven BMW M2 CS TA / / 1 13 1 18 1 13 2 9 6 18 1 13 2 13 110,5 0 110,5

11 97 Belgium Racing Wauters/Wauters Porsche 992 GTA 18 18 10 10 12 12 / / / / / / 15 15 1 8 119 9 110

12 78 Belgium Racing Haverans/Goossens Porsche 991 GTA 12 12 8 8 6 6 7,5 7,5 6 6 15 15 / / / / 109 0 109

13 470 Stevens Motorsport Stevens/Stevens BMW M2 CS TA 4 25 1 25 1 12 / / / / / / / / 8 25 101 0 101

14 55 Q1-Trackracing Teunkens/Lauryssen Porsche 992 GTA 0 0 12 12 / / 9 9 9 9 18 18 / / / / 96 0 96

15 57 QSR Racing BMW E90 325i TB 0 0 0 1 1 10 0,5 13 0,5 9,5 1 18 / / 1 18 73,5 0 73,5

16 34 JJ Motorsport BMW 330i TB / / / / 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 15 63 0 63

17 7 Speedlover Renmans/Dons Porsche 992 GTA 8 8 1 1 2 2 5 5 5 5 1 8 6 6 0 0 63 2 61

18 83 VDW Motorsport Van de Water/Vangeel BMW E46/Z3 (G)TB 1 17 / / 1 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 / / 1 15 61 0 61

19 21 Totaalplan Racing Martlé/Linthout Lamborghini SF GTA 0 0 4 4 8 8 / / / / / / / / 12 12 48 0 48

24 PK Carsport Planckaert/Van den Broeck BMW M2 CS TA 0 0 1 15 1 10 / / / / / / 2 19 0 0 48 0 48

77 BE Motorsport Beyens/Beyens Porsche Cayman GTB 1 4 / / / / 0,5 9 0,5 9 0 0 1 4 1 18 48 0 48

22 17 Rush by Speedlover Hungenaert Porsche 991 GTA 1 2 2 2 / / 3 3 0,5 2 0 0 12 12 / / 39,5 0 39,5
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Points per class 2022

Pl NR Team Drivers Car NRF MAG SPA 24HoZ 6h 24HoZ 12h 24HoZ 24h NUR NAS TOT Worst 

score

Final 

score

GTA

1 11 PK Carsport Guelinckx/Longin/Longin Audi GT2 27 19 25 12,5 12,5 26 / 26 148 0 148

2 20 Totaalplan Racing Wauters/Verheyen Lamborghini SF 0 26 20 2,5 3,5 1 27 11 91 0 91

3 2 Russel Racing by NGT Thiers/Van Hooydonk/Corten Porsche 992 10 6 15 6 7,5 12 18 15 89,5 6 83,5

4 99 Belgium Racing Derdaele/Cool Porsche 992 15 15 10 4 4 10 8 18 84 8 76

5 78 Belgium Racing Haverans/Goossens Porsche 991 12 8 6 7,5 6 15 / / 54,5 0 54,5

6 97 Belgium Racing Wauters/Wauters Porsche 992 18 10 12 / / / 15 8 63 10 53

7 55 Q1-Trackracing Teunkens/Lauryssen Porsche 992 0 12 / 9 9 18 / / 48 0 48

8 7 Speedlover Renmans/Dons Porsche 992 8 1 2 5 5 8 6 0 35 1 34

9 21 Totaalplan Racing Martlé/Linthout Lamborghini SF 0 4 8 / / / / 12 24 0 24

10 17 Rush by Speedlover Hungenaert Porsche 991 2 2 / 3 2 0 12 / 21 0 21

GTB

1 63 Tip Top Rent Peters/De Cock Porsche Cayman 6 1 4 13 13 27 10 27 101 1 100

2 77 BE Motorsport Beyens/Beyens Porsche Cayman 4 / / 9 9 0 4 18 44 0 44

3 83 VDW Motorsport Van de Water/Vangeel BMW Z3 / / / / / / / 15 15 0 15

TA

1 88 TCL Motorsport by AR 

Performance

Terclavers/Terclavers/Zaenen BMW M2 CS 17 19 27 7,5 8 15 25 19 137,5 17 120,5

2 14 Alnimax Racing Borgmans/De Witte BMW M2  18 0 15 9,5 12,5 27 15 15 112 0 112

3 18 Hamofa Motorsport Verhoeven/Verhoeven/Verhoeven BMW M2 CS / 13 18 12,5 9 18 13 13 96,5 0 96,5

4 470 Stevens Motorsport Stevens/Stevens BMW M2 25 25 12 / / / / 25 87 0 87

5 24 PK Carsport Planckaert/Van den Broeck BMW M2 CS 0 15 10 / / / 19 0 44 0 44

TB

1 50 Convents Racing Team Convents/Convents/Raymakers BMW E90 325i 18 / 15 7,5 12,5 27 20 27 127 0 127

2 70 Simtag Racing Lammens BMW E90 325i 25 26 12 9 7,5 15 15 0 109,5 0 109,5

3 57 QSR Racing BMW E90 325i 0 1 10 13 9,5 18 / 18 69,5 0 69,5

4 34 JJ Motorsport BMW 330i / / 20 0 0 0 25 15 60 0 60

5 83 VDW Motorsport Van de Water/Vangeel BMW E46 17 / 26 0 0 0 / / 43 0 43
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JUNIOR TROPHY

Pl NR Driver Team Car Cl NRF MAG SPA 24HoZ 6h 24HoZ 12h 24HoZ 24h NUR NAS TOT Worst 

score

Final 

score

1 63 Arthur Peters Tip Top Rent Porsche Cayman GTB 18 12 15 6 5 10 18 25 109 12 97

2 78 Michiel Haverans Belgium Racing Porsche 991 GTA 25 18 18 7,5 7,5 15 / / 91 0 91

3 20 Brent Verheyen Totaalplan Racing Lamborghini SF GTA / 25 25 5 4 0 25 6 90 0 90

4 88 Lars Zaenen TCL Motorsport BMW M2 CS TA 8 10 12 0,5 1 8 15 15 69,5 4 65,5

5 470 Jochen Stevens Stevens Motorsport BMW M2 CS TA 15 15 4 / / / / 18 52 0 52

6 11 Dries Vanthoor PK Carsport Audi GT2 GTA / / / 12,5 12,5 25 / / 50 0 50

7 50 Vincent Convents Convents Racing Team BMW E90 325 TB 10 / 8 1 3 6 10 10 48 0 48

8 14 Alexander Borgmans Alnimax Racing BMW M2 TA 12 0 10 / / / 12 12 46 0 46

9 55 Florian Latorre Q1 Trackracing Porsche 992 GTA / / / 9 9 18 / / 36 0 36

10 14 Jarno D'Hauw JJ Motorsport BMW M2 CS TA / / / 4 6 12 / / 22 0 22

11 57 De meulder Jarne QSR Racing BMW 325i E90 TB / / / / / / / 8 8 8

12 57 Yana Loeman QSR Racing BMW E90 325 TB 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 / 6 0 6

57 Gilles Puelings QSR Racing BMW E90 325 TB 0 0 6 / / / / / 6 0 6

14 77 Ines Lammens BE Motorsport Porsche Boxter GTB / / / 2 2 0 / / 4 0 4

LADIES TROPHY

1 57 Sandrine Haas QSR Racing BMW 325i E90 TB / / / 12,5 12,5 25 / / 50 0 50

2 57 Yana Loeman QSR Racing BMW 325i E90 TB 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

3 77 Ines Lammens BE Motorsport Porsche Boxter GTB / / / 9 9 0 / / 18 0 18

0
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plaats alg 180/125 klasse 180/125 alg 6/12h klasse 6/12h alg 24h klasse 24h

1 25 25 12,5 12,5 25 25

2 18 18 9 9 18 18

3 15 15 7,5 7,5 15 15

4 12 12 6 6 12 12

5 10 10 5 5 10 10

6 8 8 4 4 8 8

7 6 6 3 3 6 6

8 4 4 2 2 4 4

9 2 2 1 1 2 2

10 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

11 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

12 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

13 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

14 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

15 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

16 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

17 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

18 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

19 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

20 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

21 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

22 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

23 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

24 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

25 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

26 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

27 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1

pole in Class 1 1

Fastest lap in Class 1 0,5 1
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